LONDON

PROPERTIES

Buyer’s Purchasing Power

HOME LOAN AMOUNT

$320,000 $300,000 $280,000 $260,000 $240000

MORTGAGE
INTEREST
RATE

Principal and interest payments rounded to the nearest dollar. Total monthly payment may vary based on loan specifications such as property taxes, insurance, HOA dues, and other fees.
Interest rates used here are informational and for marketing purposes only. Consult your licensed Mortgage Advisor for current rates.

$1,970
$1,919
$1,867
$1,817
$1,767
$1,718

$1,847
$1,799
$1,751
$1,703
$1,657
$1,610

$1,724
$1,679

$1,634

$1,590
$1,546
$1,503

$1,601
$1,559
$1,517
$1,476
$1,436
$1,396

$1,478
$1,439
$1,401
$1,363
$1,325
$1,288





